















































Claim Number:

Members Of The Legislative Assembly
Travel Claim Form

32640

MLA Name: Sullivan, Sam VM150101-HWR  Claim Date: October 26, 2014
Constituency: Vancouver-False Creek

Type Of Trip: MLA Travel

Date Expenses - Amount

November 02, 2014
Van-Vic

November 02, 2014
Session

November 02, 2014
Van-Ferry

November 02, 2014
Ferry-Vic

November 03, 2014
Session

November 04, 2014
Session

November 05, 2014
Session

November 06, 2014
Vic-Van

November 06, 2014
Session

November 06, 2014
Leg-Ferry

November 06, 2014
Ferry-Van

Ferry

MLA Per Diem - Victoria
Taxi

Taxi

MLA Per Diem - Victoria
MLA Per Diem - Victoria
MLA Per Diem - Victoria
Ferry

MLA Per Diem - Victoria
Taxi

Taxi

$61.00
$61.00
$16.75%

$61.00

$69.65><
$74.00 >X

Total Payable

$2247.02































































